46335 Landing Pkwy Fremont CA 94538-6407 Tel: 510-933-7200 Fax: 510-933-7300 Email: info@oplink.com Web: www.oplink.com
                                      Page 1 of 6
     S0306. Rev.01. 2011-12-06
TRPRG1-G 1.25G Ethernet
1000BASE-T and 10/100/1000BASE-T Copper SFP Transceiver
Document History
Date Status Author Remarks
2011/12/06 Version 01 Yingying Cai Preliminary Specifications

TRPRG1-G 1.25G Ethernet
1000BASE-T and 10/100/1000BASE-T Copper SFP Transceiver
Ordering Information
Oplink Part Number Speed Mode MAC interface TX Disable
function
Link Indicator
on RX_LOS Pin
Operating
Temperature
TRPRG1VA2C000E2G 10/100/1000Mbps SGMII Yes Yes 0°C to +70°C
TRPRG1VA1C000E2G 10/100/1000Mbps SGMII Yes No 0°C to +70°C
TRPRG1NA2C000E2G 1000Mbps SERDES Yes Yes 0°C to +70°C
TRPRG1NA1C000E2G 1000Mbps SERDES Yes No 0°C to +70°C
TRPRG1VA2I000E2G 10/100/1000Mbps SGMII Yes Yes - 40°C to +85°C
TRPRG1VA1I000E2G 10/100/1000Mbps SGMII Yes No - 40°C to +85°C
TRPRG1NA2I000E2G 1000Mbps SERDES Yes Yes - 40°C to +85°C
TRPRG1NA1I000E2G 1000Mbps SERDES Yes No - 40°C to +85°C
Oplink Communications, Inc.
46335 Landing Parkway, Fremont, CA 94538-6407 Tel: (510)933-7200, Fax: (510)933-7300, www.oplink.com
Oplink Communications, Inc. reserves the right to make changes in equipment design or specifications without notice. Information supplied by Oplink
Communications, Inc. is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Oplink Communications, Inc. for its use nor for any